2) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee To Enter Into On-Call 

Sanitary Sewers Professional Engineering Services Agreement, Each For A Duration Of 

Five Years With The Following Firms: A) Tier-One Firms Each For An Amount 

Not-To-Exceed Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($350,000.00) With: 1) Schaaf & 

Wheeler Consultant Engineers, 2) NBA Engineering, Inc., And 3) Black & Veatch 

Corporation; B) Tier-Two Firms Each For An Amount Not-To-Exceed Eight Hundred Fifty 

Thousand Dollars ($850,000.00) With: 1) BKF Engineers, And 2) Wood Rogers, Inc.

20-0605

View Report

88289 CMS

Attachments:

This City Resolution was Adopted.

2.9 Subject: Rent Adjustment Ordinance Amendment To Alleviate Rent Program Backlog

From: Housing And Community Development

[...]

Requirements And Authorizing The City Administrator To Increase And Extend The 

Contract With Pet Food Express (PFE) For Food For Shelter Animals By An Amount Not 

To Exceed Ninety Thousand Dollars ($90,000.00) From November 1, 2017 Through June 

30, 2021, For A Total Contract Amount Of Three Hundred Five Thousand Dollars And 

Zero Cents ($305.000.00)

20-0620

View Report

View Resolution

88292 CMS

Attachments:

This City Resolution was Adopted.

2.7 Subject: IDN-Wilco Inc, Contract Amendment

From: Oakland Public Works

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee 

To Increase The Contract Amount With IDN Wilco Inc. For The Purchase Of Hardware 

And Related Product By Four Hundred Thousand Dollars ($400,000), From Two Hundred 

Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) For A Total Contract Amount Not-To-Exceed Six 

Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($650,000) Through April 30, 2022 To Purchase 

Additional Equipment And Services And Waive Advertising And Competitive Bidding

20-0600

View Report

View Resolution

88293 CMS

Attachments:

Councilmember Taylor Made a motion to amend the legislation adjusting the